
 

 

 

 

05/12/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 28 th NOVEMBER TO 01st DECEMBER 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

28/11/2011 

29/11/2011 

30/11/2011 

01/12/2011 

436 

1,160 

520 

2,077 

54.6811 

55.2700 

55.7510 

57.5415 

23,840.96 

64,113.20 

28,990.52 

119,513.70 

 4,193 56.3936 236,458.38 

 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 
 


