



05/12/2011

## DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 28th NOVEMBER TO 01st DECEMBER 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares (1)	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
28/11/2011	436	54.6811	23,840.96
29/11/2011	1,160	55.2700	64,113.20
30/11/2011	520	55.7510	28,990.52
01/12/2011	2,077	57.5415	119,513.70
	4,193	56.3936	236,458.38

<sup>(1)</sup> No derivative instruments have been used